
Covered Dining: 
BRIGADOON

Crusty bread rolls & wild garlic butter
Vegan and gluten free option available

STARTER
Scotch egg, mustard mayo, watercress & pink onions
Scottish oat cakes & mushroom pate Vg  GF
Topped with tomato & chilli chutney  

MAIN COURSE
Haggis, neeps & tatties with whisky sauce
Meat or Vegan available

Cullen Skink served with bannock 
Smoked haddock and potato soup served with bread

Roasted beetroot & butternut squash salad V  GF   
Topped with goat’s cheese & walnuts. Vegan option available.

 
SIDE DISHES (£3.99 extra)
Honey-glazed parsnips  V         Fries Vg        Sauteed cabbage with bacon

Starter | Main | Dessert | Hot Drink £39.95

V  Vegetarian  Vg  Vegan  GF  Gluten Free
Due to cooking times, some items may not be available to late arrivals. For a full list of allergens, please go to openairtheatre.com/aller-
gens. If you have any further questions, please contact us at openairtheatre.com/contact. Food may not be taken into the auditorium, 
and is sold subject to our terms and conditions openairtheatre.com/terms

INTERVAL MENU

DESSERTS
Strawberry Crannachan  GF
Traditional scottish dessert made with oats, cream, whisky & raspberries

Sticky toffee pudding  V

Blood orange sorbet with fresh berries  Vg  
Honeycomb ice cream with fresh berries  Vg  
Chef’s selection cheese board  GF

TEA SELECTION
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jade Tips Green Tea, Peppermint, 
Lemongrass, Chamomile.

COFFEE SELECTION
French Press Coffee, Decaf French Press Coffee, Hot Chocolate.

ICE CREAM SELECTION (Add 0n)      From £5.60
Vanilla, Cherries & Cream, Truly Chocolate, Rum & Raisins, Sicilian 
Lemon, Flat White, Bubblegum.

Enjoy your dessert and a hot drink during the interval



DR
IN

KS

Blenheim Palace 750ml Water

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Diet Coke
Coke Zer0
Eager Juices
Apple, Cranberry, Orange

£3.99
£3.95
£3.95
£2.99

Ginger, Mango & Passionfruit Lime, 
Blood Orange

Mate, Black Tea, Red Tea
Check with our staff for availability.

£4.99

£4.99

WINE
WHITE
Trebbiano Frentano
Chapel Down Bacchus
Sauvignon Touraine

RED
Montepulciano Frentano 
Pinot Noir la Boussole
Malbec Abasto Argentina 

ROSE
Reserve de Gassac Rose
Chapel Down English Rose

CHAMPAGNE
Canard Duchene Cuvèe Léonie 12%
Canard Duchene Iconic Rosé 12%

BUBBLES
Prosecco Bernardi 11.5%
Chapel Down Touch of Sparkle 11.5%
Scavi & Ray Non-Alcoholic Prosecco

175cl
£8.49
£9.49

£10.49

£8.79
£9.49

£10.49

£8.49
£10.80

£15.95

£9.95
£7.45
£5.50

Bottle
£34.00
£38.00
£42.00

£35.00
£38.00
£42.00

£35.00
£43.00

£101.00
£109.95

£48.00
£42.00
£26.90

BEERS ON DRAFT
Brixton Coldharbour Lager 4.4% 
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2% 
Brixton Low Voltage Sipa 4.3%
Sandford Orchards Red Devon  4.5%
Small Beer 2.1%
Lucky Saint 0.5%

£7.15
£7.15
£7.15

£6.90
£6.99
£5.99

£2.99

Covered Dining
BRIGADOON


