Covered Dining: BRIGADOON

Starter | Main | Dessert | Hot Drink £39.95



Crusty bread rolls & wild garlic butter

Vegan and gluten free option available

STARTER

Scotch egg, mustard mayo, watercress & pink onions

Scottish oat cakes & mushroom pate vg GF



Topped with tomato & chilli chutney

MAIN COURSE

Haggis, neeps & tatties with whisky sauce Meat or Vegan available

Cullen Skink served with bannock Smoked haddock and potato soup served with bread

Roasted beetroot & butternut squash salad V GF Topped with goat's cheese δ walnuts. Vegan option available.

SIDE DISHES (£3.99 extra)

Honey-glazed parsnips v



Fries vg

Sauteed cabbage with bacon

INTERVAL MENU

Enjoy your dessert and a hot drink during the interval

DESSERTS

Strawberry Crannachan GF



Traditional scottish dessert made with oats, cream, whisky $\bar{\alpha}$ raspberries

Sticky toffee pudding (V)



Blood orange sorbet with fresh berries (vg)



Honeycomb ice cream with fresh berries vg

Chef's selection cheese board GF



TEA SELECTION

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Jade Tips Green Tea, Peppermint, Lemongrass, Chamomile.

COFFEE SELECTION

French Press Coffee, Decaf French Press Coffee, Hot Chocolate.

ICE CREAM SELECTION (Add 0n)

From £5.60

Vanilla, Cherries & Cream, Truly Chocolate, Rum & Raisins, Sicilian Lemon, Flat White, Bubblegum.







Due to cooking times, some items may not be available to late arrivals. For a full list of allergens, please go to openairtheatre.com/allergens. If you have any further questions, please contact us at openairtheatre.com/contact. Food may not be taken into the auditorium, and is sold subject to our terms and conditions openairtheatre.com/terms



Covered Dining BRIGADOON

Blenheim Palace 750ml Water £2.99

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £3.99 Diet Coke £3.95 Coke ZerO £3.95 £2.99

Eager Juices Apple, Cranberry, Orange

LEMONAID[†] £4.99

£4.99

Ginger, Mango & Passionfruit Lime, Blood Orange

ChariTea[®]

Mate, Black Tea, Red Tea

Check with our staff for availability.

WINE

WHITE	175cl	Bottle
Trebbiano Frentano	£8.49	£34.00
Chapel Down Bacchus	£9.49	£38.00
Sauvignon Touraine	£10.49	£42.00

RED

Montepulciano Frentano	£8.79	£35.00
Pinot Noir la Boussole	£9.49	£38.00
Malbec Abasto Argentina	£10.49	£42.00

ROSE

Reserve de Gassac Rose	£8.49	£35.00
Chapel Down English Rose	£10.80	£43.00

CHAMPAGNE

Canard Duchene Cuvèe Léonie 12%	£15.95	£101.00
Canard Duchene Iconic Rosé 12%		£109.95

BUBBLES

Prosecco Bernardi 11.5%	£9.95	£48.00
Chapel Down Touch of Sparkle 11.5%	£7.45	£42.00
Scavi & Ray Non-Alcoholic Prosecco	£5.50	£26.90

BEERS ON DRAFT

Brixton Coldharbour Lager 4.4%	£7.15
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2%	£7.15
Brixton Low Voltage Sipa 4.3%	£7.15
Sandford Orchards Red Devon 4.5%	£6.90
Small Beer 2.1%	£6.99
Lucky Saint 0.5%	£5.99

